
Other Office closure dates 2023

(Office occasionally closed on other dates so advisable to email/phone before calling in)

Easter

Closed Wednesday 5th April - 9am Tuesday 11th April

July Breaks

Closed Thursday 6th July - 9am Monday 10th July

Closing at 3pm Thursday 27th July - 9am Monday 31st July

August Break

Closing 3pm Thursday 17th August - 9am Monday 21st August

Christmas Holidays

Closed Tuesday 19th December - 9am Tuesday 2nd January

Office Hours
Monday - Thursdays 9am - 5pm

Fridays 9am - 4pm

Closed Weekends & Bank Holidays
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